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2| FOR EURO CONTAINERS

Boxplus insertable bin is the ideal solution for
flexible subdividing Euro containers. .
It can first be filled and pre-picked with .
varying loads of initial parts and then be
combined with other insertable bins in the
Euro container. A Euro container with basic
dimensions of 60x40 cm can hold up to eight

insertable bins.

Grip rim for easy handling

Stackable due to reinforced rim

« Variety of possible loading options

« Upto8insertable bins per container

STACK INSERT BOXES
Our insert boxes are
stackable, providing an
overview and order in the
Euro container. Insert boxes

can be combined flexible in
‘ different heights.

2a |

FOR40x30cm
traffic black similar RAL 9017 NN

Outer dimensions L x W x H Article No. Division
26.6x18.4x5 cm EK2.5043 2nd division cros
26.6x18.4x10 cm EK2.100 43 2nd division cros
26.6x18.4x15 cm EK2.150 2nd division cros

2b |
traffic black similar RAL9017 NN

Outer dimensions L x W x H Article No. Division
56x18.3x5 cm EK2.50 2nd division length
56 x 18.3 x10 cm EK2.100 2nd division length
56x18.3x15 cm EK2.150 2nd division length
28.2x183x5 cm EK4.50 4th division
28.2x18.3x10 cm EK4.100 4th division
28.2x18.3x15 cm EK4.150 4th division
183x14.1x5 cm EK8.50 8th division
18.3x14.1x10 cm EK8.100 8th division
183x14.1x15 cm EK8.150 8th division

box - |

/ STACKABLE CONTAINERS

Units on pallet

1012
440
300

2 LENGTHWISE COMPARTMENTS FOR 60 x 40 cm

Units on pallet

440
220
150
968
440
300
1800
880
630
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